 SH67P33
 OTP 4-bit Micro-controller
      1 V1.0
Features
 SH6610C-based single-chip 4-bit micro-controller
 ROM: 1K X 16 bits OTP ROM
 RAM: 48 X 4 bits RAM (Data Memory)
 Operation voltage: 1.8V - 3.6V (Typical: 3.0V)

 SH67P33
  22
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Packing
SH67P33H -yyxxx/000HR Chip Form Tray
SH67P33X -yyxxx/020XU 20L TSSOP Tube
SH67P33-yyxxx/020DU 20L DIP Tube
SH67P33M -yyxxx/020MU 20L SOP Tube
SH67P33M -yyxxx/020MA 20L SOP Tape & Reel
Note:
(1) “-yyxxx”: “yy” means 2 bits option and “xxx” means 3 bits code seriary number. If the product is OTP type and in blank order,
those bits should be none.